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/ON CREDIT MAM MALAYSIA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aeon Credit MAM Malaysia Superbike Championship 2025 Round 2

Petronas Sepang International Circuit

MSBK 250
Result Free Practice 1

4 -6 July 2025
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

250 A
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 13 MD AKID AZIZ (MYS) YAMAHA YZF-R3 2:59.928 3 3 110.90
SUPERFAST JRT X RAPIDO
2 40 DWIKI HARDHIANA SUPARTA (INA) HONDA CBR250RR 3:02.299 5 2371 2371 5 109.46
MAEZTRO NWN SCK HONDA RACING
3 50 AHMAD AFIF AMRAN (MYS) YAMAHA YZF-R3 :02.990 3 3.062 0.691 3 109.05
SUPERFAST JRT X RAPIDO
4 16 IRFAN ARDIANSYAH (INA) HONDA CBR250RR :04.316 2 4.388 1326 4 108.26
MAEZTRO NWN SCK HONDA RACING
5 18 NGUYEN HUU TRI (VIE) HONDA CBR250RR :08.978 3 9.050 4.662 3 105.59
HONDA RACING VIETNAM TEAM
6 72 MUHD NAQIBRIFQI ZULHELMI (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR :11.653 2 11.725 2675 2 104.12
HONDA RAC ING MALAYSIA
7 41 MUHD AKIF ABDULLAH (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR :11.692 2 11.764 0.039 2 104.10
HONDA RAC ING MALAYSIA
8 11 CHEN LING (CHN) YAMAHA YZF-R3 :12.431 5 12.503 0.739 6 103.70
9 61 ROSSI MCADAM (AUS) HONDA CBR250RR :13.478 3 13.550 1.047 5 103.14
SAVITAR TEAM ASIA
|N0t Qualified in Class 250 A Qudification maxima (109% of 2:59.928) 3:16.121
DNC 23 ALLWIN XAVIER (IND) HONDA CBR250RR :19.078 3 19.150 5600 4 100.24
GUSTO RACING
DNC 77 MANVITH REDDY K (IND) HONDA CBR250RR 123.927 5 23.999 4.849 6 97.85
HORIZON RACING TEAM
DNC 86 KHAIRULAMIRIN YAHAYA (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR 129.211 3 29.283 5284 5 95.38
FKR CHV RACING
DNC 20 GUAN CHEN LIN (TPE) YAMAHA YZF-R3 :31.711 5 31.783 2500 5 94.25
DNC 43 CHENG CHING HSIANG (TPE) HONDA CBR250RR 144.476 4 44.548 12.765 5 88.90
MAEZTRO NWN SCK HONDA RACING
DNC 19 NGUYEN TON ANH PHU (VIE) HONDA CBR250RR 1 0.00
HONDA RACING VIETNAM TEAM
DNC 27 MUHDAMIRUL AFFIQ AHMAD SOLIKHIN M HONDA CBR250RR 1 0.00
NO MONEY RACING BY BRAAP -ESTREMO
Fastest time : 2:59.928 inlap 3 by nbr. 13 : MD AKID AZIZ () Publication-time
Resuts: https://timingresult.com/ Timekeeping by : Time Sewice Asia Sdn Bhd|
Race Director Clerk of the Course Chief Timekeeper
.s A seruice
. AsiA
Kuan Meng Heng Sergio Villenguez Haris Shamsee
Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Aeon Credit MAM Malaysia Superbike Championship 2025 Round 2

Petronas Sepang International Circuit

MSBK 250 4 -6 July 2025
Result Free Practice 1 Sepang - 5543 mtr.
250 B
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 169 KHAIRUL FIRDAUS KADZIM (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR 3:21.564 2 3 99.00
2 56 QAYYIM RAZIN RAZALI (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR 3:21.817 7 0.253 0253 8 98.88
HORIZON RACING TEAM
3 191 MOHAMAD KANAFI KAMARUDIN (MYS) YAMAHA YZF-R25 3:22.626 2 1.062 0809 3 98.48
4 25 CALRSEN JACOB SOLIS (PHI) HONDA CBR250RR 3:22.942 3 1.378 0316 5 98.33
SSC - HONDA PHILIPPINES - GS BATTERY RACINC
5 15 ZAKWAN ANAS AZIZULKHAIRI (MYS) YAMAHA YZF-R25 3:24.585 2 3.021 1.643 6 97.54
TRIPLE A GARAGE
6 24 NADINE FAITH BALAJI (IND) HONDA CBR250RR 3:26.361 5 4.797 1.776 6 96.70
AXOR GUSTO RACING CRA
7 8  DANIELBENJAMIN FARHAN JALALUDDIN (v HONDA CBR250RR 3:28.007 8 6.443 1646 8 95.93
NO MONEY RACING BY BRAAP - ESTREMO
8 38 SITINORSYAFIYAHALIA SAARIZAN (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR 3:31.933 4 10.369 3926 5 94.16
FKR CHV RACING
|N0t Qualified in Class 250 B Qudlification maxima (109% of 3:21.564) 3:39.704
DNC 88 SAIDATUL ZAKIRAH ZAIRIN (MYS) HONDA CBR250RR 3:41.049 2 19.485 9.116 5 90.27
LADY BOSS RACING TEAM
DNC 31 HUANG PIN-HUNG (TPE) HONDA CBR250RR 2 0.00

TRIPLE A GARAGE

Fastest time : 2:59.928 inlap 3 by nbr. 13 : MD AKID AZIZ () Publication-time

Resuts: https://timingresult.com/ Timekeeping by : Time Sewice Asia Sdn Bhd|
Race Director Clerk of the Course Chief Timekeeper
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Kuan Meng Heng Sergio Villenguez Haris Shamsee
Page 2 of 2 | Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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